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Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Graham Jackson GS DISTINGUIDA II 183 1
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Lucy  Miller Starlight Express 185 3
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Claire Bailey Maesteg Peter Pan 186 2

Class Name Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Charlotte Wilson Emerald Storm 187 6
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Graham Jackson Campera XX GT 184 2
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Graham Jackson GS DISTINGUIDA II 183 1
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Lucy  Miller Starlight Express 185 4
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Rebecca Latham Duke of Hanover 188 3
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Claire Bailey Maesteg Peter Pan 186 5
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Bethan Davies

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Charlotte Wilson Emerald Storm 187 1

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Jade Jackson Azgard apple jack 101 1
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Rebecca Latham Emerald Storm 188 2
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac WD WD

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds Graham Jackson GS DISTINGUIDA II 183 2
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds Graham Jackson Campera XX GT 184 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 8 In-Hand Over 14.2hh Open Graham Jackson GS DISTINGUIDA II 183 2
Class 8 In-Hand Over 14.2hh Open Graham Jackson Campera XX GT 184 1

Reaseheath Showing 9:30 Start
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Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 9 In-Hand Alternative Colour Jade Jackson Azgard apple jack 101 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans Sarah Rogers Hazelcroft Somer Echo WD WD
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR Rebecca Latham Duke of Hanover 1
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR Sarah Rogers Hazelcroft Somer Echo WD WD
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
28 In Hand Prettiest Mare Albie  Punchard Cupcake 103 1
28 In Hand Prettiest Mare Maisie Hodgetts Trixie 104 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
29 In Hand Best Fancy Dress Horse/Pony Charlotte Wilson Emerald Storm 187 1
29 In Hand Best Fancy Dress Horse/Pony Emily  Westwood Rummaggio 
29 In Hand Best Fancy Dress Horse/Pony Molly  Leigh Mr Topman 102 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
30 In Hand Horse/Pony the judge would most like to take homeMolly  Leigh Mr Topman 102 1

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 12c Ridden Best Turned Out Danielle Parker Franks Lad 105 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 13 Ridden Veterans Danielle Parker Franks Lad 105 3
Class 13 Ridden Veterans Claire Rayner Bowland Bewitched 114 2
Class 13 Ridden Veterans Maisie Hodgetts Trixie 104 4
Class 13 Ridden Veterans Olivia Williams Advantage Sow WD WD
Class 13 Ridden Veterans Zara Faulder Arnold 108 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 15 Ridden Foreign and Rare Breeds Olivia Williams Advantage Sow WD WD
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing

Ridden Classes Not before 13:30
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Class 16 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cobs Aimee Baldwin Lotties girl 112 1
Class 16 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cobs daisy  white cochyn 117 3
Class 16 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cobs Sophia Thomas Penguin 110 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 17 Ridden Riding Horse/Hack/RoR Erin Flynn Franks lad 106 2
Class 17 Ridden Riding Horse/Hack/RoR Olivia Williams Advantage Sow 120 1
Class 17 Ridden Riding Horse/Hack/RoR Kara Sky WD WD
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Albie  Punchard Cupcake 103 1
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Alice Dakin MaxwellTown Myrick 200 2
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Charlotte Wilson Emerald Storm 187 3
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Hollie Nicol Lyndhurst Robert 109 4
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Albie  Punchard Cupcake 103 1
Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Alice Dakin MaxwellTown Myrick 200 4
Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Maisie Hodgetts Trixie 104 5
Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Polly  Jinks Coron 119 3
Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Rebecca Latham Duke of Hanover WD WD
Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Sarah Rogers Hazelcroft Somer Echo WD WD
Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Hollie Nicol Lyndhurst Robert 109 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Aimee Baldwin Emerald Storm 113 1
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Louisa Richards Penny 118 4
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Sophie Williams Quarry Hill Farmer 115 3
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Sophie Spencer Poppy 111 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
20A Best Rider Junior/Senior Aimee Baldwin Lotties girl 112 1
20A Best Rider Junior/Senior Olivia Williams Chloe’s Quality Star 120 2
20A Best Rider Junior/Senior daisy  white 117 3
20A Best Rider Junior/Senior Louisa Richards Penguin 118 4
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
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Class 21 Ridden Over 14.2hh Erin Flynn Franks lad 106 2
Class 21 Ridden Over 14.2hh Olivia Williams Chloe’s Quality Star 122 1
Class 21 Ridden Over 14.2hh Kara Sky
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under Louisa Richards Penny 118 2
Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac 116 1
Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under Sophie Spencer Poppy wd wd
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Aimee Baldwin Emerald Storm 113 2
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac 116 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony Aimee Baldwin Lotties girl 112 1
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony Dawn James Texas Gold 121 3
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony Louisa Richards Penny 118 4
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony Olivia Williams Chloe’s Quality Star WD WD
Class 24 Ridden Riding Club horse/Pony Zara Faulder 108 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider Number Placing
Class 25 Ridden Hunter Claire Rayner Bowland Bewitched 114 2
Class 25 Ridden Hunter Dawn James Texas Gold 121 1
Class 25 Ridden Hunter Olivia Williams Chloe’s Quality Star WD WD
Class 25 Ridden Hunter Sophie Williams Quarry Hill Farmer 115 3

In Hand Championship: 1st 183 & 2nd 184

Ridden Chamiponship: 1st:112 & 2nd 121
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